
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Install Traffic Control Devices 2 days Mon 6/12/17

2 Install Erosion Control 2 days Tue 6/13/17

3 Utility Locates 2 days Thu 6/15/17

4 Milling 2 days Mon 6/19/17

5 Storm Drain Pipe/Structures 30 days Wed 6/21/17

6 Concrete Trench Cap 7 days Fri 7/28/17

7 Curb and Gutter 6 days Thu 8/3/17

8 Sidewalk / Driveway Aprons 4 days Fri 8/11/17

9 Throats and Tops 1 day Thu 8/17/17

10 Shoulder Grading 4 days Fri 8/18/17

11 Grassing 1 day Thu 8/24/17

12 Asphalt Resurfacing 1 day Fri 8/25/17

13 Striping 1 day Mon 8/28/17

14 Final Cleanup and Punchlist 2 days Tue 8/29/17
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